
FICHA LOGÍSTICA

ENVASE

EMPAQUETADO

PALETS

Código EAN: 

Código DUN 14: 

Tipo palet:
Palet EUR

Bruto: 

Neto:

Escurrido:

390 g 6, 7 cm

355 g 6,7 cm

180 g 12, 4 cm

Total caja:

Total Palet:

Ancho (A): 

Largo (L):

Alto (H):

Ancho(A): 

Largo(L):

Alto(H):

Formato: 

Tipo embalaje:

Cajas/ Base: 

Unidades embalaje: 

Cajas/ Palet: 

Alturas: 

PESO/CAPACIDAD:

PESO/CAPACIDAD:

PESO/CAPACIDAD:

MEDIDAS:

MEDIDAS:

A

L

H

4,68 kg

20 cm

27 cm

12,6 cm

Ancho (A): 

Largo (L):

Alto (H):

MEDIDAS:

ROVELLON ENTERO 1/2 KG
CÓDIGO 4506

8427754045064    
   

18427754045061    

Retractil

12

12

144

6

 700 kg

80 cm

120 cm

182,3 cm  

R0-425

JJJ

L/A

H

JJJ
JJJ

JJJ
JJJ

JJJ
JJJ

L

H

A


